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24/02/2019 | 156 km | 69 starting
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SAN
ELA

MPB
SAN
MPB
MKT
AZT
NSK
NSK
HAC
ELA

ADR
HAC
MKT
NSK
ADR
ELA

AZT
HAC
MPB
NSK
HAC
AZT
BIC

NSK
SAN
NSK
ADR
ELA
ADR
BIC

BIC

ELA
HAC
NSK
MPB
MPB
AZT
HAC
ELA
SAN
CTF

ADR
AZT
PNN
CTN
CTN
CTN

BONIFAZIO Leonardo
SISR Frantisek

AUER Daniel

TOTO Paolo

LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
KISERCOVSKIEmanuet—
MARTINELLI Ivan
ZARDINI Edoardo

BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel

HOFERAndreas —
HNIK Karel

KUMP Marko
HRINKOW Dominik
RABOTTINt Matteo—
VISCONTI Giovanni
GROSEL] Ziga
ZAHALKA Matej—
RAFFAELE Angeto—
LODERER Timon
ACHTERBERG Yannik
MARENGO Umberto
BOSMANPatrick—
MOSCA Jacopo
AMICI Alberto
GABBURO Davide
DI SANTE Antonio
PACIONI Luca

PER David
SCHLEGEL Michal
KATRASNIK Gasper
DELCO torenzo—
RAVANELLI Simone
KUKRLE Michael
RAPPjonas —
VELASCO Simone
SCHLEMMER Lukas
SALZMANN Jodok
KUSTADINCHEV Roman—
BOKELOH jonas —
NEUMAN Dominik
SALVIETTI Niccolo
BAIS Mattia

BOZIC Jon
BURCHIO Federico
SZATMARY Andras

HAMMERSCHMID Raphael—

UMHALLER Thomas
UMHALLER Andreas —

ITA19910320
CZE19930317
AUT19941026

ITA19910122
AUT19830425
CR0O19840803

ITA19900703

ITA19891102

ITA19900901
AUT19910208
CZE19910809
SLO19880909
AUT19880804

ITA19870814

ITA19830113
SLO19930831
CZE19931204

ITA19910420
GER19910420
GER19940126

ITA19920721
AUT19940424

ITA19930829

ITA19930428

ITA19930401

ITA19930925

ITA19930813
SL019950213
CZE19950531
SL019950620

SUI19950320

ITA19950704
CZE19941117
GER19940716

ITA19951202
AUT19950305
AUT19950327
RUS19950803
GER19960316
CZE19951023

ITA19931103

ITA19961019
SLO19961116

ITA19960321
HUN19900821
AUT19960105
AUT19950706
AUT19920220
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LGS KOROSEC Rok

TIR NEUHAUSER Marcet—
LGS FINKST Tilen

BIC COLOMBO Raul

PNN FILUTAS Viktor

MKT BARAC Antonio

SAN PUCCIONI Dario

CTN GRUBERJutian—

LGS GROSELJ Matic

BIC BELLIA Matteo

CTF ORLANDI Massimo
CTF GIURIATO Alberto
ELA OTRUBAjakub—
CTF VENCHIARUTTI Nicola
CTF BAIS Davide

MKT MARENZitorenzo—
PNN DINA Marton

TIR FRIEDRICH Marco—
TIR RIVI Samuele

HAC EfCHINGER Daniet—
CTF AMADIO Emanuete—
LGS POTOCKI Viktor
RSW KERNER Florian—
RSW MANGERTSEDER Matthias
TIR GAMPER Florian—
TIR GAMPER Mario—

BIC COLLEONI Kevin
PNN DINA Daniel

MPB KOLB Stefanm—

LGS PRAH Aljaz

RSW STEINNGER Fabian—
ADR OMRZEL Aljaz

LGS SKOKAnze—

TIR ENGECHARDT Fefix —
RSW BLEYER Paut—

PNN SZABO Miktos—

PNN FORRAY Andras—
MKT BUDMRKristijan—
BIC MENEGOTTO jacopo
RSW KOttERfan—

MPB RITZINGER Felix

PNN FETTER Erik—

MKT MATEKtovro—

SAN CIUCCARELLI Riccardo
CTN HOLLAND Michael—
MKT ZORKOMarin—

LGS VRHOVNiKtuka—

SLO19931124
AUT19970225
SLO19970706

ITA19960819
HUN19960928
CRO19970119

ITA19960916
AUT19971004
SLO19960405

ITA19970901

ITA19981203

ITA19980512
CZE19980130

ITA19981007

ITA19980402
CR0O19981008
HUN19960411
AUT19980216

ITA19980511
AUT19951023

ITA19990220
CR0O19990327
AUT19990517
GER19981124
AUT19990803
AUT19990803

ITA19991111
HUN19971107
AUT19970513
SLO19981220
AUT20000912
SLO20001231
S5LO20000915
GER20000819
AUT20000524
SVK19980918
HUN20001129
CR0O19990916

ITA20000726
AUT19970628
AUT19961223
HUN20000405
CR020001101

ITA20000122
AUT20000410
CR0O19970808
SLO19981205




